QO-05-11-13131-33
News Release
For Immediate Release
Qosina Catheter Plugs
Edgewood, N.Y., June 3, 2005: Qosina is pleased to announce the addition of catheter plugs to our
inventory.  These plugs are ideal for quick and easy blocking of any size catheters.
The tapered bodies push fit into tubing and have a flanged head to aid in removal.
The polypropylene, dark blue plugs are available in three sizes:
  Length Max. Diameter
♦ Small Catheter Plug Part # 13131 56mm 7mm (21FR)
♦ Medium Catheter Plug Part # 13132 67mm 9mm (27FR)
♦ Large Catheter Plug Part # 13133 78mm 11mm (33FR)
To obtain a sample of our catheter plugs or other kit components call +1 (631) 242-3000,
fax +1 (631) 242-3230 or e-mail info@qosina.com.  You can also request a free copy of our
25th Anniversary 440-page catalog with over 5000 SKUs.  View our extensive product line at
qosina.com.  Custom sourcing is available by our knowledgeable specialists using Qosina’s
extensive resources.
Qosina is an ISO 9001:2000 and ISO 14001 registered worldwide supplier of stock and
custom-made OEM disposable components including: stock connectors, luers, caps, clamps,
adapters, stopcocks, valves, spikes, syringes and tubing.